9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:20

10:20-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:40

1:40-1:50

1:50-2:00

V.

V.

VI.

VII.

VIII.

USG Retiree Council
October 21, 2016
Middle Georgia State University

Professional Science Center, Room 212

10:00 am—2:00 pm

FINAL
AGENDA

Registration

. Welcome, Introductions and Roll Call,

Council Membership Roster Update

. Approval of the Minutes of the March 4, 2016

USGRC Meeting

Report from the Total Rewards Steering
Committee

Medicare-Eligible Retiree Healthcare:
BOR Presentation, Update on Enrollment, HRA

Working Lunch—Q and A (cont.)

Best Practices for Retiree Organizations

USGRC Communications Report Follow-up

Reports

A.  USG Faculty Council

B. USG Staff Council

. Upcoming Meetings

A.  GA-HERO, Friday, Nov. 11, at MGSU

B. USGRC Spring Meeting, TBD

C. Issues for Consideration:
Pre-Retirement Workshops

. New Business

Dennis Marks

Ray Chambers

Karin Elliott

Karin Elliott
Marion Fedrick

Dorothy Zinsmeister
Dennis Marks
Missy Cody

Dennis Marks
Karin Elliott

Dennis Marks
Marti Venn
John Derden

Dorothy Zinsmeister
Dennis Marks



