## USG Retiree Council October 21, 2016 Middle Georgia State University Professional Science Center, Room 212 10:00 am—2:00 pm

## FINAL AGENDA

9:30-10:00	Registration	
10:00-10:15	I. Welcome, Introductions and Roll Call, Council Membership Roster Update	Dennis Marks
10:15-10:20	II. Approval of the Minutes of the March 4, 2016 USGRC Meeting	Ray Chambers
10:20-10:45	III. Report from the Total Rewards Steering Committee	Karin Elliott
10:45-12:00	IV. Medicare-Eligible Retiree Healthcare: BOR Presentation, Update on Enrollment, HRA	Karin Elliott Marion Fedrick
12:00-12:30	V. Working Lunch—Q and A (cont.)	
12:30-1:15	VI. Best Practices for Retiree Organizations	Dorothy Zinsmeister Dennis Marks Missy Cody
1:15-1:30	VII. USGRC Communications Report Follow-up	Dennis Marks Karin Elliott
1:30-1:40	VIII. Reports A. USG Faculty Council B. USG Staff Council	Dennis Marks Marti Venn John Derden
1:40-1:50	<ul> <li>IX. Upcoming Meetings</li> <li>A. GA-HERO, Friday, Nov. 11, at MGSU</li> <li>B. USGRC Spring Meeting, TBD</li> <li>C. Issues for Consideration: <ul> <li>Pre-Retirement Workshops</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	Dorothy Zinsmeister Dennis Marks
1:50-2:00	X. New Business	